
ASSISTANCE SERVICES

Assistance Services Amount (in USD)
24X7 Worldwide Medical Assistance

Travel Assistance

Lifestyle Assistance Overseas                      

Travel Insurance 

Domestic  Roadside Assistance                    

Domestic Medical Assistance                       

Lifestyle Assistance In India                        

Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered

Covered

BENEFITS

 Coverage’s

Emergency Medical Expenses
Deductibles

Amount (in USD)

50,000
100

Dental Treatment Expenses

Personal Accident

Total Loss of Checked-in Baggage

Deductibles

Delay of Checked-in Baggage

Personal Liability

Daily Allowance in case of Hospitalisation

250
50

10,000

500

100
Deductibles 12 hours

200,000

Hijack Distress Allowance USD 125 per day UPTO 6 Days

25 per day upto 6 days

Emergency Medical Evacuation
Deductibles

10,000
100

Repatriation of Mortal Remains 7,500

Loss of Passport and Documents
Deductibles

250
25

Deductibles 12 hours

Bounced Hotel Booking
Deductibles

500
50

Accidental Death and Permanent Total 
Disablement – Common Carrier

2,500

Trip Cancellation and Interruption 500
Deductibles 100
Missed Connection
Deductibles

500
3 Hrs

Trip Delay 100
Deductibles 6 hours

TRAVEL HASSLE FREE WITH OUR EXCLUSIVE
  FOR SENIOR CITIZENS!GOLDEN YEARS’ PLAN



OPTIONAL COVER

Travel Inconvenience 500
100

Disclaimer: Karvat Cover-More Assist Pvt. Ltd., the Company, provides Global Assistance services and ancillary products such as TrawellTag alongwith Travel Insurance as an add-on 
benefit. It is a corporate insurance agent providing policies underwritten by an IRDA authorized underwriter. Insurance is a subject matter of solicitation. For details on risk factors, 
terms and conditions, please read the policy terms and conditions carefully before concluding a purchase.

Deductibles

Cruise Cover
Deductibles

*Pre-existing coverage in case of Life Threatening Situation is covered up to 15% of Emergency Medical Expenses

Excluding USA & Canada

61 To 70 yrs    71 To 80 yrs   

1-4

5-6

7-8

9-12

13-14

15-21

22-28

29-35

36-47

48-60

61-75

76-90

91-105

106-120

121-140

141-160

161-180

No. of Days

909

1328

1353

1930

2080

2335

2869

3678

4700

5972

7411

8873

10263

11716

13992

15384

17469

1848

2765

2818

4099

4429

5005

6183

7958

10215

13012

16182

19399

22461

25656

30666

33725

38316

61 To 70 yrs    71 To 80 yrs   

1-4

5-6

7-8

9-12

13-14

15-21

22-28

29-35

36-47

48-60

61-75

76-90

91-105

106-120

121-140

141-160

161-180

No. of Days

1702

2490

2591

3648

3981

4591

5730

7001

9360

11922

14824

17769

20572

23498

28084

30885

34365

3813

5657

5886

8377

9156

10595

13262

16237

21764

27756

34550

41440

48004

54849

65584

72132

80283

Including USA & Canada

GOLDEN YEARS’ PLAN FEES CHART (in INR - including GST 18%)

Coverage’s (in USD)

1000
100

Amount Rider %

15%

12%


	Page 1
	Page 2

