100

6 hours



ASSISTANCE SERVICES					
Assistance Services	Amount (in USD)				
24X7 Worldwide Medical Assistance	Covered				
Travel Assistance	Covered				
Lifestyle Assistance Overseas	Covered				
Travel Insurance	Covered				
Domestic Roadside Assistance	Covered				
Domestic Medical Assistance	Covered				
Lifestyle Assistance In India	Covered				

BENEFITS				
Coverage's	Amount (in USD)			
Emergency Medical Expenses Deductibles	50,000 100			
Emergency Medical Evacuation Deductibles	10,000 100			
Repatriation of Mortal Remains	7,500			
Dental Treatment Expenses Deductibles	250 50			
Personal Accident	10,000			
Total Loss of Checked-in Baggage	500			
Delay of Checked-in Baggage Deductibles	100 12 hours			
Loss of Passport and Documents Deductibles	250 25			
Personal Liability	200,000			
Hijack Distress Allowance Deductibles	USD 125 per day UPTO 6 Days 12 hours			
Daily Allowance in case of Hospitalisation	25 per day upto 6 days			
Accidental Death and Permanent Total Disablement – Common Carrier	2,500			
Bounced Hotel Booking Deductibles	500 50			
Trip Cancellation and Interruption Deductibles	500 100			
Missed Connection Deductibles	500 3 Hrs			

Trip Delay

Deductibles

OPTIONAL COVER							
Coverage's (in USD)	Amount	Rider %					
Travel Inconvenience Deductibles	500 100	15%					
Cruise Cover Deductibles	1000 100	12%					

^{*}Pre-existing coverage in case of Life Threatening Situation is covered up to 15% of Emergency Medical Expenses

Disclaimer: Karvat Cover-More Assist Pvt. Ltd., the Company, provides Global Assistance services and ancillary products such as TrawellTag alongwith Travel Insurance as an add-on benefit. It is a corporate insurance agent providing policies underwritten by an IRDA authorized underwriter. Insurance is a subject matter of solicitation. For details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read the policy terms and conditions carefully before concluding a purchase.

GOLDEN YEARS' PLAN FEES CHART (in INR - including GST 18%)						
Excluding USA & Canada			Inclu	Including USA & Canada		
No. of Days	61 To 70 yrs	71 To 80 yrs	No. of Days	61 To 70 yrs	71 To 80 yrs	
1-4	909	1848	1-4	1702	3813	
5-6	1328	2765	5-6	2490	5657	
7-8	1353	2818	7-8	2591	5886	
9-12	1930	4099	9-12	3648	8377	
13-14	2080	4429	13-14	3981	9156	
15-21	2335	5005	15-21	4591	10595	
22-28	2869	6183	22-28	5730	13262	
29-35	3678	7958	29-35	7001	16237	
36-47	4700	10215	36-47	9360	21764	
48-60	5972	13012	48-60	11922	27756	
61-75	7411	16182	61-75	14824	34550	
76-90	8873	19399	76-90	17769	41440	
91-105	10263	22461	91-105	20572	48004	
106-120	11716	25656	106-120	23498	54849	
121-140	13992	30666	121-140	28084	65584	
141-160	15384	33725	141-160	30885	72132	
161-180	17469	38316	161-180	34365	80283	